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CREDIT COURSE COURSE TITLE PREREQUISITE OFFERED 

.5 

.5 

6100 

T6100 

Accounting I 

Accounting I, Tonka Online 

Select Term: T6100F / T6100W / 

T6100S 

None 10-12 

.5 6102 Entrepreneurship None 10-12 

.5 

.5 

IB610 

IB611 

IB Business Management SL, S1 

IB Business Management SL, S2 

None 

This course may also be taken through VANTAGE #V100 and 

#V102 

11-12 

11-12 

.5 6106 Introduction to Business None 9-12 

.5 6104 Marketing I None 

This course may also be taken through VANTAGE #V104 

10-12 

.5 6110 Money, Banking & Investing None 10-12 

.5 6108 Personal Financial Management  None 10-12 

.5 6112 Sports & Entertainment Marketing 

& Management 

None 10-12 

2.0 V100 VANTAGE: Business Analytics: 

Earning credit for AP Statistics 

(math credit) and  

IB Business Management SL/HL 

(elective credit) 

Interest in business and/or statistics 11-12 

2.0 V104 VANTAGE: Design + Marketing:  

Earning credits in Graphic and 

Product Design I and II (art 

elective) and Marketing I and II 

(business elective credit) 

Interest in design and marketing 11-12 

3.0 V102 VANTAGE: Global Business: 

Earning credit for AP 

Microeconomics (social studies 

credit), AP Seminar (English credit) 

and IB Business Management 

SL/HL (business elective credit)  

Interest in global business 11-12 

 


