

Business Courses (alphabetical order by course title)

CREDIT	COURSE	COURSE TITLE	PREREQUISITE	OFFERED
.5 .5	6100 T6100	Accounting I Accounting I, Tonka Online Select Term: T6100F / T6100W / T6100S	None	10-12
.5	6102	Entrepreneurship	None	10-12
.5	IB610	IB Business Management SL, S1	None	11-12
.5	IB611	IB Business Management SL, S2	This course may also be taken through VANTAGE #V100 and #V102	11-12
.5	6106	Introduction to Business	None	9-12
.5	6104	Marketing I	None This course may also be taken through VANTAGE #V104	10-12
.5	6110	Money, Banking & Investing	None	10-12
.5	6108	Personal Financial Management	None	10-12
.5	6112	Sports & Entertainment Marketing & Management	None	10-12
2.0	V100	VANTAGE: Business Analytics: Earning credit for AP Statistics (math credit) and IB Business Management SL/HL (elective credit)	Interest in business and/or statistics	11-12
2.0	V104	VANTAGE: Design + Marketing: Earning credits in Graphic and Product Design I and II (art elective) and Marketing I and II (business elective credit)	Interest in design and marketing	11-12
3.0	V102	VANTAGE: Global Business: Earning credit for AP Microeconomics (social studies credit), AP Seminar (English credit) and IB Business Management SL/HL (business elective credit)	Interest in global business	11-12